UMS BELL SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Period

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

ADVISORY

8:40-8:55

1

8:59-9:45

9:49-10:35

10:39-11:25

11:29-12:15 (6th lunch)

12:19-1:05 (7th lunch)

1:09-1:55 (8th lunch)

1:59-2:45
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2:49-3:35

Period

Wednesday

8:40-9:21

9:25-10:06

10:10-10:51

10:55-11:36 (6th lunch)

11:40-12:21 (7th lunch)

12:25-1:06 (8th lunch)

1:10-1:51
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1:55-2:36

Period

1:15 Dismissal

8:40-9:13

9:17-9:48

9:52-10:23

10:27-10:58

11:02-11:33

11:37-12:07 (6" Lunch)

12:11-12:41 (7" Lunch)
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12:45-1:15 (8™ Lunch)




