UMS BELL SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Period	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday
ADVISORY	8:40-8:55
1	8:59-9:45
2	9:49-10:35
3	10:39-11:25
4	11:29-12:15 (6th lunch)
5	12:19-1:05 (7th lunch)
6	1:09-1:55 (8th lunch)
7	1:59-2:45
8	2:49-3:35

Period	Wednesday
1	8:40-9:21
2	9:25-10:06
3	10:10-10:51
4	10:55-11:36 (6th lunch)
5	11:40-12:21 (7th lunch)
6	12:25-1:06 (8th lunch)
7	1:10-1:51
8	1:55-2:36

Period	1:15 Dismissal
1	8:40-9:13
2	9:17-9:48
3	9:52-10:23
7	10:27-10:58
8	11:02-11:33
4	11:37-12:07 (6 th Lunch)
5	12:11-12:41 (7 th Lunch)
6	12:45-1:15 (8 th Lunch)